
Procedure 4th call for projects

Selection phase

Step 1 – Outline

Drafting outline by Lead Applicant (LA)

Submission outline by LA

Advisory comments to LA

Step 2 – Application form

Drafting application by LA

Submission of application by LA

Advisory comments to LA

Step 3 – Project selection

Revision application by LA

Official submission application by LA

22-5-2017

1-9-2017

16-10-2017

19-1-2018

5-3-2018

25-5-2018 Feedback project selection @ Monitoring Committee

Selection

Grand letter issuing  
process

Rejection

End of procedure

A
dvisory phase


