



Procedure 4th call for projects

	Step 1 – Outline	\triangleright
	Drafting outline by Lead Applicant (LA)	0
22-5-2017	Submission outline by LA	['] iso
1-9-2017	Advisory comments to LA	Advisory phase
	Step 2 – Application form	σ
	Drafting application by LA	D a
16-10-2017	Submission of application by LA	ISe
19-1-2018	Advisory comments to LA	
	Step 3 – Project selection	S
	Revision application by LA	
5-3-2018	Official submission application by LA	Ct
25-5-2018	Feedback project selection @ Monitoring Committee	ior
	▼ ▼	o o
	Selection Rejection	election phase
	Grand letter issuing End of procedure process	Se